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DOMAIN A1-A2 (2007-2016)

Note: 
1. Full service kits include replaceable o-rings, glide rings, retaining rings, crush washers, crush washer retainers and shaft bolts/nuts.  All air service kits include replacement schrader valve cores.  Not all service parts 
are pictured. All basic service kits include the following replaceable wear items: o-rings, glide rings, dust seals, and foam rings.
2. Aftermarket forks include Medium spring installed.  Soft and Firm tuning springs are included in fork box.
3. Decal and Maxel pages can be found in back of the catalog. 
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Part Number

11.4015.067.000
11.4310.465.000
11.4015.074.000
11.4015.367.000
11.4015.051.000
11.4015.057.000
11.4015.043.000
11.4015.179.000
11.4015.047.000
11.4015.046.000
11.4015.045.000
11.4015.048.000
11.4015.056.000
11.4310.717.000
11.4015.063.000
00.4315.013.030
11.4311.722.020
11.4015.259.000
11.4015.260.000
11.4015.066.000
11.4015.200.000
11.4015.054.000
00.4315.032.230
11.4015.205.000
11.4309.073.000
11.4315.021.020
11.4015.354.010
11.4315.021.040
11.4015.354.030
00.4318.008.000

00.4318.008.001

Description

Domain/Lyrik Dust Seal/Oil Seal Kit
Fork Shaft Bolt Kit
Domain/Lyrik/Totem/10-14 Boxxer RC - External Rebound Adjuster Knob & Shaft Bolt Kit
Adjuster Knob, Motion Control IS Compression Damper (2010-2016 BoXXer, Domain, Lyrik, Totem)
Domain Motion Control IS Compression Damper
Domain Rebound Damper Kit
Domain/Lyrik Spring PreLoad Spacers qty 2
Domain Spring Single X-Soft Silver
Domain Spring Single Soft Yellow
Domain Spring Single Medium Red
Domain Spring Single Firm Blue
Domain Spring Single X-Firm Black
Domain Coil Topout Spring Assy
U-Turn Travel Adjuster Knob Aluminum (Coil) Lever
Domain U-Turn Topout Spring Assy
Axle Maxle Lite Front MTB 20x110 Length 165mm Thread Length9mm Thread Pitch M20x2.0 - 35mm/40mm Chassis (2011-2016)
Lever/Wedge Kit, Maxle Lite 20mm (32mm/35mm/40mm) 2011
Crush Washer 8mm, Qty 50
Crush Washer Retainer, Qty 50
Dust Seal 35mm - Domain/Lyrik/Boxxer Qty 20
Oil Seal 35mm - Lyrik/Domain/Boxxer Qty 20
Domain Damper Service Kit (comp/Rebound) (bottom out bumpers) 2011-2016
AM Fork Service Kit, Basic (includes dust seals, foam rings,o-ring seals) - Domain (2012-2017)/Domain Dual Crown
Domain/Lyrik Upper Tube/Spring Sleeve
Kit Disk Brake Cable Accessory
RockShox Suspension Oil, 5wt, 120ml Bottle - Fork Damper
RockShox Suspension Oil, 5wt, 1 Liter Bottle - Fork Damper
RockShox Suspension Oil, 15wt, 120ml Bottle - Lower Legs
RockShox Suspension Oil, 15wt, 1 Liter Bottle - Lower Legs
Grease SRAM Butter 20ml Syringe, Friction Reducing Grease bySlickoleum - Recommended for X0/Rise XX/Roam 40, 30/Rail 40/Rise 60 B1/ Hub Pawls, RockShox Forks and 
Reverb Service
Grease SRAM Butter 1oz Container, Friction Reducing Grease by Slickoleum - Recommended for X0/Rise XX/Roam 40, 30/Rail 40/Rise 60 B1/ Hub Pawls, RockShox Forks and 
Reverb Service


